
JANUARY
Fri, JAN 12th vs. BKN Nets @ 7:30 PM
Mon, JAN 15th vs. SA Spurs @ 3:00 PM
Wed, JAN 17th vs. NO Pelicans @ 7:30 PM
Sat, JAN 20th vs. CHI Bulls @ 5:00 PM
Mon, JAN 22nd vs. UTA Jazz @ 7:30 PM
Wed, JAN 24th vs. TOR Raptors @ 7:30 PM
Sat, JAN 27th vs. WAS Wizards @ 7:30 PM
Mon, JAN 29th vs. MIN Timberwolves @ 7:30 PM
Wed, JAN 31st vs. CHA Hornets @ 7:30 PM
FEBRUARY
Tues, FEB 6th vs. MEM Grizzlies @ 7:30 PM
Fri, FEB 9th vs. CLE Cavaliers @ 7:30 PM
Sun, FEB 11th vs. DET Pistons @ 3:30 PM
Mon, FEB 26th vs. LA Lakers @ 7:30 PM
Wed, FEB 28th vs. IND Pacers @ 7:30 PM
MARCH
Fri, MAR 2nd vs. GS Warriors @ 7:30 PM
Sun, MAR 4th vs. PHX Suns @ 3:30 PM
Sun, MAR 11th vs. CHI Bulls @ 3:30 PM
Tues, MAR 13th vs. OKC Thunder @ 7:30 PM
Thurs, MAR 15th vs. CHA Hornets @ 7:30 PM
Fri, MAR 30th vs. PHI 76ers @ 7:30 PM
APRIL
Sun, APR 1st vs. ORL Magic @ 6:00 PM
Wed, APR 4th vs. MIA Heat @ 7:30 PM
Tues, APR 10th vs. PHI 76ers @ 7:30 PM

OCTOBER
Fri, OCT 27th vs. DEN Nuggets @ 7:30 PM
Sun, OCT 29th vs. MIL Bucks @ 3:30 PM

NOVEMBER
Fri, NOV 3rd vs. HOU Rockets @ 7:30 PM
Mon, NOV 6th vs. BOS Celtics @ 7:30 PM
Wed, NOV 15th vs. SAC Kings @ 7:30 PM
Sat, NOV 18th vs. BOS Celtics @ 7:30 PM
Wed, NOV 22nd vs. LA Clippers @ 7:30 PM
Fri, NOV 24th vs.  NY Knicks @ 7:30 PM
Sat, NOV 25th vs. TOR Raptors @ 7:30 PM
Thurs, NOV 30th vs. CLE Cavaliers @ 7:30 PM

DECEMBER
Mon, DEC 4th vs. BKN Nets @ 7:30 PM
Sat, DEC 9th vs.  ORL Magic @ 7:30 PM
Thurs, DEC 14th vs. DET Pistons @ 7:30 PM
Mon, DEC 18th vs. MIA Heat @ 7:30 PM
Wed, DEC 20th vs. IND Pacers @ 7:30 PM
Sat, DEC 23rd vs. DAL Mavericks @ 7:30 PM
Wed, DEC 27th vs. WAS Wizards @ 7:30 PM
Sat, DEC 30th vs. POR Trailblazers @ 7:30 PM

2017-18 Home Schedule



Prices subject to change without notice and based on availability

ITT Pricing

Sections Section Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections

Team Time 114 -116 113 &117 108 -110 211-212 216-222 309-312 301-306

Thursday, November 30, 2017  Cleveland Cavaliers 7:30PM 391.00$   239.00$  180.00$  193.00$  143.00$  100.00$  63.00$    

Friday, February 9, 2018  Cleveland Cavaliers 7:30PM 391.00$   239.00$  180.00$  193.00$  143.00$  100.00$  63.00$    

Friday, March 2, 2018  Golden State Warriors 7:30PM 391.00$   239.00$  180.00$  193.00$  143.00$  100.00$  63.00$    

ITT Pricing

Sections Section Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections

Team Time 114 -116 113 & 117 108 -110 211 - 212 216 - 222 309-312 301 - 306

Friday, November 3, 2017  Houston Rockets 7:30PM 200.00$   123.00$  94.00$    109.00$  76.00$    54.00$    36.00$    

Monday, November 6, 2017  Boston Celtics 7:30PM 200.00$   123.00$  94.00$    109.00$  76.00$    54.00$    36.00$    

Saturday, November 18, 2017  Boston Celtics 7:30PM 200.00$   123.00$  94.00$    109.00$  76.00$    54.00$    36.00$    

Friday, November 24, 2017  New York Knicks 7:30PM 200.00$   123.00$  94.00$    109.00$  76.00$    54.00$    36.00$    

ITT Pricing

Sections Section Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections

Team Time 114 -116 113 &117 108 -110 211 - 212 216 - 222 309-312 301 - 306

Wednesday, November 22, 2017  Los Angeles Clippers 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Saturday, November 25, 2017  Toronto Raptors 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Saturday, December 9, 2017  Orlando Magic 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Saturday, December 23, 2017  Dallas Mavericks 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Wednesday, December 27, 2017  Washington Wizards 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Saturday, December 30, 2017  Portland Trailblazers 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Monday, January 15, 2018  San Antonio Spurs 3:00PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Saturday, January 20, 2018  Chicago Bulls 5:00PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Saturday, January 27, 2018  Washington Wizards 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Monday, February 26, 2018  Los Angeles Lakers 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Sunday, March 11, 2018  Chicago Bulls 3:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Tuesday, March 13, 2018
 Oklahoma City 

Thunder 
7:30PM

138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

Friday, March 30, 2018  Philadelphia 76ers 7:30PM 138.00$   106.00$  81.00$    86.00$    66.00$    47.00$    30.00$    

ITT Pricing

Sections Section Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections

Team Time 114 -116 113 & 117 108 -110 211 - 212 216 - 222 309-312 301 - 306

Friday, October 27, 2017  Denver Nuggets 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Sunday, October 29, 2017  Milwaukee Bucks 3:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Thursday, December 14, 2017  Detroit Pistons 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Monday, December 18, 2017  Miami Heat 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Friday, January 12, 2018  Brooklyn Nets 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Tier 4.

2017-2018 Atlanta Hawks                 ITT Pricing

Tier 1.

Tier 2.

Tier 3.



Prices subject to change without notice and based on availability2017-2018 Atlanta Hawks                 ITT Pricing
Wednesday, January 17, 2018  New Orleans Pelicans 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Wednesday, January 24, 2018  Toronto Raptors 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Monday, January 29, 2018
 Minnesota 

Timberwolves 
7:30PM

113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Monday, February 11, 2018  Detroit Pistons 3:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Sunday, March 4, 2018  Phoenix Suns 3:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Thursday, March 15, 2018  Charlotte Hornets 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

Tuesday, April 10, 2018  Philadelphia 76ers 7:30PM 113.00$   87.00$    66.00$    71.00$    55.00$    40.00$    26.00$    

ITT Pricing
Tier 5. Sections Section Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections

 Team Time 114-116 113 & 117 108-110 211-212 216 - 222 309-312 301-306

Wednesday, November 15, 2017  Sacramento Kings 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Monday, December 4, 2017  Brooklyn Nets 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Wednesday, December 20, 2017  Indiana Pacers 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Monday, January 22, 2018  Utah Jazz 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Wednesday, January 31, 2018  Charlotte Hornets 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Tuesday, February 6, 2018  Memphis Grizzlies 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Wednesday, February 28, 2018  Indiana Pacers 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Wednesday, April 4, 2018  Miami Heat 7:30PM 85.00$     65.00$    51.00$    54.00$    43.00$    31.00$    21.00$    

Tickets can be purchased at the Information, Tickets & Tours Office  (229) 639-8177
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